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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

Clear Channel Outdoor Par Ridder 4000 S. Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609

773-843-2005 773-843-2008 parridder@clearchannel.com

Clear Channel Outdoor John Vebber 4000 S. Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609

773-843-2001 773-843-2087 johnvebber@clearchannel.com

Municipal Media
Solutions

Bob Hoyler 676 N. LaSalle, Ste 213
Chicago, IL 60654

847-922-1584 847-504-3004 bob.hoyler@municipalmediasolutions.co
m

Free Green Can Steve Holland 590 Heartland Dr.
Sugar Grove, IL 60554

630-466-4444 630-466-4440 steve.holland@freegreencan.com

Free Green Can Dave Whorton 590 Heartland Dr.
Sugar Grove, IL 60554

630-466-4444 630-466-4440 dave.whorton@freegreencan.com

DLA Piper, LLP Richard Klawiter 203 N. LaSalle, Ste 1900
Chicago, IL 60601-1293

312-368-7243 312-630-7337 richard.klawiter@dlapiper.com

DLA Piper, LLP Mariah DiGrino 203 N. LaSalle, Ste 1900
Chicago, IL 60601-1293

312-368-7261 312-251-5833 mariah.digrino@dlapiper.com

MGA Communications Louis Cheroutes 1999 Broadway, Ste 1450
Denver, CO 80202

303-382-4054 kcheroutes@mgacommunications.com

Metropolis Enterprise
Strategies

Christine Smith 3021 Wyecliff Way,
Highland Ranch, CO 80216

720-524-4837

Wasted Space
Advertising, LLC

Phillip Bonello 312-607-3704 phbonello@gmail.com

A. Lavelle Consulting,
LLC

Avis Lavelle 101 W. Grand Ave., Ste 600
Chicago, IL 60610

312-223-0581 avis@alavelleconsulting.com

Ad Traction Brian Bobb 100 E. 14
th

St., Ste 2501
Chicago, IL 60605

877-928-9379 brian@adtractionmedia.com

Active Network David Sticha 10182 Telesis Court, Ste. 100
San Diego, CA 92121

312-898-5728 david.sticha@activenetwork.com

McGuire Woods, LLP John Dunn 77 W. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4100
Chicago, IL 60601

312-849-8118 312-558-4381 jfdunn@mcguirewoods.com
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Interstate Outdoor
Advertising

David Neglio 905 North Kings Highway
Cherry Hills, NJ 08034

856-667-6620 856-482-6195 dneglio@interstateoutdoor.com

Foster Interstate Media John Foster Pier 26 Annex, The
Embarcadero
San Francisco, CA 94105

415-538-7070 415-538-7080 john@fosterinterstate.com

Foster Interstate Media Lars Skugstad Pier 26 Annex, The
Embarcadero
San Francisco, CA 94105

415-538-7070 415-538-7080 lars@fosterinterstate.com

Media Speclalist Ron Ipjian 9442 Hamlin Ave
Evanston, IL 60203

312-307-9784 847-677-4978 ripjian@yahoo.com

AllVision Josh Scharfberg 420 Lexington Ave., Ste 1928
New York, NY 10170

212-661-7500 212-661-5704 jscharfberg@allvision.com

JC Decaux North
America

Pablo Brezman 3959 S. Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609

312-456-2977 312-456-2998 pablo.brezman@jcdecauxna.com

Van Wagner Chicago,
LLC

Walid Abu-Ghazaleh 560 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60661

312-648-0000 312-648-0004 walid@vanwagner.com

Chicago Cubs Lydia Wahlke Wrigley Field
1060 W. Addison St.
Chicago, IL 60613

773-404-4137 773-404-4758 lwahlke@cubs.com

Chicago Cubs Wally Hayward Wrigley Field
1060 W. Addison St.
Chicago, IL 60613

773-404-4075 773-404-4165 whayward@cubs.com

Davidoff
Communications

Kirsten Fedderke 730 N. Franklin St., Ste. 601
Chicago, IL 60654

312-280-2200
ext 204

312-264-0423 kirsten@davidoffcommunications.com

Visual Cast Outdoor
Media Network

Mushin Okmen 1 E. Superior St., Ste. 504
Chicago, IL 60611

312-939-7700
ext 12

312-939-4663 okmen@visualcast.net

Visual Cast Outdoor
Media Network

Maddie Javaheri 1 E. Superior St., Ste. 504
Chicago, IL 60611

312-939-7700
ext 11

312-939-4663 maddie@visualcast.net

City of Chicago Lois Scott Department of Finance lois.scott@cityofchicago.org



City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFQ for Pre-Qualification for Municipal Marketing Broker Services Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford

Specification No.: 102277

Conference Date: November 28, 2011

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Conference Location: Department of Procurement Services, 30 N. LaSalle St, Chicago, Illinois, 60602

Spec102277_Pre Proposal Attendee Sheet Page 3 of 3

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone

Number
Fax

Number
Email

City of Chicago Michael Merchant Department of Buildings michael.merchant@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacob Ringer Department of Finance jacob.ringer@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Colleen Stone Department of Finance colleen.stone@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford Department of Procurement
Services

jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


